#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 30259	API No. 15 - 065-23192-00-00
Name: Werth Exploration Trust	County: Graham
Address: 1308 Schwaller Ave.	C -W2 -NW -NW Sec. 27 Twp. 7 S. R. 22 ☐ East ✓ West
City/State/Zip: Hays, KS 67601	660 feet from S (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NA	330 feet from E /(W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Andy Werth	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785 ) 625-3531	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: Anderson Drilling	Lease Name: Stevenson Sol Well #: 4
License: 33237	Field Name: Unknown
Wellsite Geologist: Ed Glassman	Producing Formation: Kansas City
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2246 Kelly Bushing: 2251
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3795 Plug Back Total Depth: 3793
OilSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 232 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1829 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1829
Operator:	feet denth to surface w/ 300 sy cmt
Well Name:	Alta - DIa - 11-18
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  45 000 50
• • • •	Chloride content 45,000 ppm Fluid volume 50 bbls
Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name: License No.:
06-27-2006 07-03-2006 07-04-2006	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Be of	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1: 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Life annon	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Geologist Date: 08-05-2006	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5 day of Quett	if Denied, Yes Date:
20_00	Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: Roberta Agel ROBEI	TA ANGELL UIC Distribution AUG 0 7 2006
Date Commission Expires	ARY PUBLIC OF KANSAS KCC WICHITA

Operator Name: We	rth Exploration Tr	rust	Lease	Name:	Stevenson		Well #: 4			
Sec Twp7	S. R. 22	☐ East	County	Grah	am					
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rates	and base of formations p and shut-in pressures, s if gas to surface test, a inal geological well site	whether shalong with fi	ut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hyd	rostatic pressu	res, bottom hole		
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes □ No		Vι	og Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample		
Samples Sent to Geological Survey ☐ Yes ☑ No				Nam Anh	e ydrite	Тор 1861	Datum +390			
Cores Taken		'	nhydrite		1882	+369				
Cores Taken Yes No Electric Log Run Yes No (Submit Copy)				Торе	•		3242	-991		
List All E. Logs Run:				Hee	bner		3444	-1193		
List All E. Logs nuit.				Lan	sing		3483	-1232		
Induction Arra	ay; Density-Ne	utron; Cement B	ond	l	e Kansas Ci uckle	ty	3682 Not reache	-1431 d		
				LTD			3796	-1446		
		OARINA	RECORD	l	w V Used					
		Report all strings set-				tion, etc.				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Welg Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives		
Surface	12.25"	8.625"	23#	<del></del>	232	Com	150	3% CC, 2% Gel		
Production	7.875"	5.5"	15.5#		3793	Com	200	3% CC, 6% Gel		
						<u></u>		Floseal & gilsonite		
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQI	JEEZE RECOR	)	·····			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used	ed Type and Percent Additives					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	1829-surface	60/40 POZ	300	<del></del>	3% CC; 6%					
	PERFORATION	ON RECORD - Bridge Plu	as Set/Type		Acid. Fra	cture, Shot, Ceme	nt Squeeze Reco	ord		
Shots Per Foot		Footage of Each Interval Pe			(A	mount and Kind of I		Depth		
2 SPF	3677 - 3679			<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del> ,	500 gal 15%			3677-3679		
2 SPF	3666 - 3668	antingani professional de la company antingani professional de la company antingani de la company antingani pr			500 gal 15%			3666-3668		
2 SPF	3532 - 3536		- *· lab - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		500 gal 15%	6 NEFE	······································	3532-3536		
	Size 375		Packer A	l	Liner Run	Yes ☑ N	lo			
Date of First, Resumer 08-3-2006	rd Production, SWD or E	inhr. Producing Me	inod	] Flowin	g 📝 Pumpi	ng Gast	_ift Ot	ner (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 40	Bbis. Gas	Mcf	Wat 80	er E	lbis.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	COMPLETION			Production Inte	rval	***************************************			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf.		Quaily Comp.	Commingled				

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 24419

	AT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS			SER	VICE POINT:	sel
	DATE 6-27 - 06 SEC. TWP	RANGE 22	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
//	LEASE SO! WELL# 4		2:00pm	4 W 4N	COUNTY	STATE
	OLD OR NEW (Circle one)  CONTRACTOR A 44					
	TYPE OF JOB Surface	<del></del>	OWNER			
	HOLE SIZE O-4	T.D. 238	CEMENT			
		DEPTH 238	_ AMOUNT OR	DERED		
		DEPTH	160 pg	Com 3 0		
	TOOI	DEPTH			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	DDDG ACCE	DEPTH	_		_	
	MEAGITIME	MINIMUM		760	@ 7072	170400
	CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /5	SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		_@	
	PERFS.		_ GEL	3	@ <u>1662</u>	49 45
	DISPLACEMENT /4- bh	7,	_ CHLORIDE _		_@_ <u>466</u>	_2339
	EQUIPME	VT	_ ASC		-@	· · · · · · · ·
	EQUI ME	N1			-@ <i></i> -	·
	PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER	Bill	- , <del> </del>		- @	
	#_366 HELPER	10/1	-	<u> </u>	-@	
	BULK TRUCK	Jedy			- <u>@</u> ———	<del></del>
	#DRIVER	Rok			@	
	BULK TRUCK	E) (8)			@	
	# DRIVER				@	
$\triangleleft$			HANDLING_	168	@ 190	31920
=	REMARKS	<b>.</b>	MILEAGE	8 4/5)	(W)=	940
Ĺ	·	, ·			TOTAL	324695
₹	Ran S Str of 85	set C	: •	SERVIC	E .	· ·
Ş	Cent of 160 ms		DEPTH OF JOE	3		
,	Ruma Okia White	Is of water	PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE		8159
	100 9 14 y BB	13 OF WEREN	EXTRA FOOTA		@	
	Cent did Cinc		MILEAGE		@ 500	3500
			MANIEOLD			
			MANIFOLD		@	<del></del>
		•	MAINTOLD		@	· · · · · · ·
	CHARGE TO: WE 846 Fund	Jake a Past	WANTOLD			
	CHARGE TO: LUC RATE EXPLO	Action TRUST	MANIFOLD		@	
	STREET 1308 Schwell	en AU.	MANIFOLD		@	π <i>P2                                    </i>
	CHARGE TO: Werth Eyple STREET _/308 Schwall CITYHAYS STATE _F	en AU.			@TOTAL _	
	STREET 1308 Schwell	en AU.	Pl	LUG & FLOAT I	@TOTAL _	
	STREET 1308 Schwell	en AU.	Pl	LUG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT	
	STREET 1308 Schwell CITY HAYS STATE 1	En AU. 25 ZIP67601	Pl	LUG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT  @  @	90000
-	STREET /308 Schwell CITY / AYS STATE / To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent ce	ZIP67601	Pl	LUG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT	90000
	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent ce and furnish cementer and helper to	ZIP 6 7631  menting equipment assist owner or	Pl	LUG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT  @ @ @	6000
	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent ce and furnish cementer and helper to contractor to do work as is listed.	menting equipment assist owner or The above work was	Pl	LUG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT  @ @ @	90000
; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent ce and furnish cementer and helper to contractor to do work as is listed. I done to satisfaction and supervision	menting equipment assist owner or the above work was	Pl	LUG & FLOAT I	TOTAL	6000
;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent ce and furnish cementer and helper to contractor to do work as is listed. To done to satisfaction and supervision contractor. I have read & understan	menting equipment assist owner or The above work was of owner agent or ad the "TERMS AND	PI ノータチ u	LUG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT  @ @ @	6000
;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent ce and furnish cementer and helper to contractor to do work as is listed. I done to satisfaction and supervision	menting equipment assist owner or The above work was of owner agent or ad the "TERMS AND	Pl	LUG & FLOAT I	TOTAL	6000
; ;	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent ce and furnish cementer and helper to contractor to do work as is listed. To done to satisfaction and supervision contractor. I have read & understan	menting equipment assist owner or The above work was of owner agent or ad the "TERMS AND	PI ノータチ u	LUG & FLOAT I	TOTAL	6000
;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent ce and furnish cementer and helper to contractor to do work as is listed. To done to satisfaction and supervision contractor. I have read & understan	menting equipment assist owner or The above work was of owner agent or ad the "TERMS AND	TAXTOTAL CHARGI	LUG & FLOAT I	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	6000
;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent ce and furnish cementer and helper to contractor to do work as is listed. The contractor is a contractor. I have read & understant CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse	menting equipment assist owner or The above work was of owner agent or d the "TERMS AND the side.	7-8-3-10 TAX	LUG & FLOAT I	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	6000
;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent ce and furnish cementer and helper to contractor to do work as is listed. To done to satisfaction and supervision contractor. I have read & understan	menting equipment assist owner or The above work was of owner agent or d the "TERMS AND the side.	TAXTOTAL CHARGI	LUG & FLOAT I	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	6000

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 25191

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: # wsel **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION 11:00 Am 1.30Pm LOCATION HillCity 4F BN LEASE SCUCA SON WELL# OLD OR NEW (Circle one) **CONTRACTOR** Express **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB ORT COLLAR **HOLE SIZE** T.D. **CEMENT CASING SIZE DEPTH** TUBING SIZE 2 DEPTH 20hr Soul Used 300,5h DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL **DEPTH** PRES. MAX 780 **MINIMUM** COMMON MEAS. LINE POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. **GEL** PERFS. CHLORIDE **DISPLACEMENT** ASC **EQUIPMENT** PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER \_ HELPER Sim 224 **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER BULK TRUCK **DRIVER** HANDLING 42 **REMARKS:** TOTAL Pot Plug 1000 m **SERVICE** Cent w/ 300 Db Cont Close Toil, press 100 DEPTH OF JOB Rans Its, wash clean PUMP TRUCK CHARGE Wash Off Sand, pell Tiking EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD\_ @ @ RECEIVED @ CHARGE TO: WEIGHT EXPL. TRUST AUG 0 7 2005 KCC WICHITA STREET \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL \_\_\_ contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE \_\_\_\_\_ DISCOUNT -IF PAID IN 30 DAYS PRINTED NAME

### GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

Defore the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk coment, are not cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the reastinum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum logal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.

ACTORNEY FIFES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.

PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are E.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.

TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.

PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.

DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLEED'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.

SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control. ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:

(A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner: and:

(B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.

2. With respect to any of ALLED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLED or reimburse ALLED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLED or its employees.

3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in coments caused by contamination of water or other fluids.

WARRANTES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, HITTER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.

2. More specifically:

(A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.

(B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLEED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLEED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLEED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.

(C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.



ADDRESS Werth Exploration

TICKET 10625

Ser	vices, I	nc.		CITY, STATE	ZIP C	DDE			1				P	AGE	OF	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO	<u>_</u> o,	TLE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	Tox. To						1		•
1. Hays K	L		£ 4	5		ensen + SOL	Grahman	STATE	CITY			1	ATE		WNER	
2. Ness Li	Ix Ks,	TICKET TYPE CC ZZ SERVICE SALES	ONTRAC	TOR A	1	ti	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPĘD	DELIVERED :	го	<del></del> -		7-3-06 PRDER NO.		Samo	<u> </u>
3.		WELL TYPE		, W	ELL CA		JRPOSE	VA F	WELL PERMI	A Fin.	7	1,0	VELL LOCATION			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	1/1		<u>) 2</u>	velopment (	Penent Lo	nastrina		, 110.		["	IELE LOCATION			
			TIONS		- ¥			1								
PRICE REFERENCE		REFERENCE/ UMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN	G DF		DESCRIPTION						UNIT		AMOUN	
575			1,		, ,	MILEAGE 4/03			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	<del></del>	MOUN	'' T
578		R	1/		1	P CL	11	/ \	70	mi		<del> </del>	- 4		280	
281	0 %	E	17		<del>                                     </del>	14 MINI P	ge George	tring)		109	3799	<del> </del>	1250		1250	
221	ECEIVED	5	1,		<del>                                     </del>	Mudflush		<del></del>	- 0	00/		<u> </u>		125-	1	- 0
407	面	3	+;	<u> </u>	<u>                                     </u>	T	10)	10 1/	3	şal		<u> </u>	26	100		200
406		8	+			Insert Floa	2 001	[F, 1]	· •	<u> </u>		<u>i                                     </u>	250	Com	250	00
402	17	7	+		}	1 1	Battle			04	·	<u> </u>	210		210	
40 3			+	ļ — — —		Central12	ی سیم		8	19			60	,  ai	480	_
404	***	·	+/		H	Basket				cal			230	00	230	100
	<u> </u>		+/-		-	Port Collar				19			2100	100	2100	,00
			-											ļ		   
			-		1					<u> </u>				<u> </u>		İ
LEGAL TEDMS:	Cuotomanhanah									<u>i</u>				<u>i</u>		
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and con	Customer nered nditions on the rev	y acknowledge erse side here	es and	l agrees to	1	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT		AGRE	E DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TO	TAI	5253	00
but are not limited	d to, PAYMENT,	RELEASE, IN	iDEM	NITY, and				WITHOUT BREAKE	OWN?				puge		3827	
LIMITED WARR	RANTY provisions	<b>3.</b>				CMICT OFFIN	//CEC 1210	MET YOUR NEEDS OUR SERVICE WA	?				] , ,	} .		
MUST BE SIGNED BY CO ART OF WORK OR DE	USTOMER OR CUSTO ELIVERY OF GOODS	MER'S AGENT PRIC	R TO	:	1	SWIFT SERV		PERFORMED WITH	OUT DELAY?				subtot		9180	190
PD	Box la	1				P.O. BO		WE OPERATED TH AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS	JOB JOB				Grahan TAX 5.55%	דח קיי	271	151
	TIM	E SIGNED		□ A.M.	-	NESS CITY,	The state of the s	SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIE	D WITH OUR S	SERVICE?		<u></u>	5.55	10	<u> </u>	51
3	-06	173	0	P.M.		785-798	3-2300		☐ YES		ON E	<u> </u>	TOTAL		0551	1 1 1
		CUSTOME	R ACC	EPTANCE C	F MA	FERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer bereby acknown	CUST	OMER DID NO	T WISH TO	RESPOND				955,2	
	Vil.	Korbe	1	APP	ROVAL	-	The distorner hereby acknowledge	whender receibt of the	materials an	d service:	s listed on the	is ticket.			CTC C	\( \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
		000							<del></del>	<u>_</u>					Thank?	You!



### **TICKET CONTINUATION**

TICKET No. 10625

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300

CUSTOMER WELL Stevenson & DATE 7-3-06 PAGE 2 OF 2 2

Service	o. Inc.	Off: 785	-798-2300		Werth Exploration		1501 450L	7-306	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERE	NCE/ A	CCOUNTING DE	TIME	DESCRIPTION 2.	OTY AT UM	-0707	UNIT:	AMOUNT
	PARIENUMBER	L06 2	ACCT & DE		Standard Cenant	1 1	Q11::-\\\	10 =0	2000 00
325					Standard Cenint	200 shs	5%	30 00	270
284		2	1		Calseal	9 sks		20	210
283		.2	- 1		Salt	1032 7	10 /0		372 00
285	4	2			CFR-1	93 =	5-10	7 1	372 5
276		2			Florele	50 H	1/4 tt	1 25-	62
276	CH S E	2			Cilsonite	150 4	1	re	60 00
	RECEIVED AUG 0.7 2006 KCC W CHIT								
	A LEG							j	<u>i</u>
	$\mathbf{L} \prec \mathbf{Z}$					i	i		ļ
				<del> </del>					
									i
·							1		
				<b>-</b>					
				<u> </u>			<del>                                     </del>		
·									
			,	ļ		<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>	<del> </del>	<del></del>
				<u> </u>		<del>  </del>			
•									
				ļ <u> </u>					
·		<u>.</u>							
-									
	·								i
							i		
<u> </u>				1					
		2		†	SERVICE CHARGE 200 sks	CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>	110	220,00
		7		<del>                                     </del>	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES 7.3	7,00	101	737 00
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	CHANGE 21057 70			1	101

	1 -	WELL NO.		LEASE Stevens		OC JOB TYPE Conest Le	nostring TICKET NO.
		I VOLUME	PUMPS	PRESSUR			OPERATION AND MATERIALS
TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	T C		CASING		OF EIGHTON AND MANAGEMENT
1200						enlocuff, E.	
1340						Trks on loc	
					<del> </del>		1 12 1
					<b></b>	52×15,5×3789	
						Cest, 1,3,5,7,	9, 11, 14, 50
						Cent. 1,35,7, Basket Better P.C. Top 510	51
					ļ	P.C. Top 510	Q 1829
1330				·		Start F.E. Break Circi	
1530						Break Circi	and the second s
					ļ		
1615	4	0			100	Start Desco	
16 17	4	810			100	start Mudflers	<u>- h</u>
1620	4	12/0			100	Start KCLF	lush
1625		20				EndFlushes	*
1630	2	3				Plag RH	
1635	4	0			100	Start Cenest	w/ailsonite 25.
1637	6	10/0			150	start EA-2 Ce	ment 15051
1643		36				End Cement	
7875		36		٠.		Washlth	·
						Dran Plug	
1651	6,5	0			150	Start Displace	ment
1700		61	<b>†</b>		300		+
1710		80		700/		La de Place	
1110	<u> </u>	728	243	7770		Release Pres-	surl
		100				Float Hole	
		11.6,1					RECEIVED
		<del>-  </del>					AUG 0 7 200S
<u> </u>			1				AUU
<del> </del>		<del>                                     </del>	+ +		1		KCC WICHIT
<del>                                     </del>			+		<del>                                     </del>		
<del></del>	+		+			Thos	kyou
1	-		+			1114%	Kyou Tosh & Rob
<del> </del>	-	<del> </del>	1			N: L	Toch & Rih
-			+	<u> </u>	+	11/6/1	
	<del></del>		+				

ANDERSON DRILLING **PO BOX 100** HILL CITY KS 67642 785-421-6266 FAX 785-421-2483

RIG NUMBER 785-421-8070

WERTH EXPLORATION TRUST 1308 SCHWALLER AVE HAYS, KS 67601 FAX 785-650-0601

CONTRACTOR: ANDERSON DRILLING

GEOLOGIST:

LEASE:

STEVENSON SOL

WELL NUMBER: 4

06-27 7:00 A.M. Moving rig on locaton. Spud well Set 228' of 8 5/8" surface pipe at 232' with 150 sacks COM; 3% CC; 2% Gel; Down at 9:30 P.M. 06-28 7:00 A.M. Drilling Ahead

06-29-7:00 A.M. 2124' Drilling Ahead Anhydrite 1830' - 1861' 06-30-7:00 A.M. 2901' Drilling Ahead 07-01-7:00 A.M. 3401' Drilling Ahead 07-02-7:00 A.M. 3548' Drilling Ahead 07-03-7:00 A.M. 3795' Ready To Run Pipe

> RECEIVED AUG 0 7 2005 KCC WICHITA